Heydar Heydarov, 28

Position 2nd Officer Date Birthday
Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship

Email heyder_96@mail.ru Phone

Second Phone +994555349478 Residence

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport Download CV (PDF)
EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.02.2021 - 15.04.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 1 831
ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.10.2020 - 15.01.2021 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 1831
ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

14-01-1996
Azerbaijan
+994515349478

Baku, Azerbaijan

DOCUMENTS
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Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.06.2020 - 15.09.2020 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 1 831
ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.02.2020 - 15.05.2020 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 1831
ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.10.2019 - 15.01.2020 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 1831
ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata
kW

2nd Officer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Turkan Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Services Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
B.V Company

15.08.2019 - 15.09.2019 (1 month)



Build Year 2008 DWT 1831

ME Power, 2 206 ME Type Niigata

kW
# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C02153502 14.08.2018 13.08.2028
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan DQK 014762 02.08.2019 02.08.2024
COC & ENDORSEMENT
# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Officer Azerbaijan 0007025 31.07.2019 31.07.2024
2 Endorsement 2nd Officer Azerbaijan 000555/19 31.07.2019 31.07.2024
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Maneuvering & Ship Handling SV-0300-19 04.12.2019 2024-12-04
2 Basic Safety Training S0O-0589-20 22.04.2020 2025-03-13
3 ECDIS SZ-0174-17 08.06.2017 2022-06-08
4 Leadership and Teamwork DL-0177-19 12.06.2019 2024-06-12
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Designated Security Duties

Bridge Team and Resource Management

ROP/ARPA operational level

Medical First Aid

Offshore Medical Certificate

Medical Fitness Certificate

GMDSS

GMDSS Endorsement

Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats

ISM Code Familiarisation

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Advanced Fire Fighting

DP Induction Course

DP Log Book

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

SH-0773-19

SW-0182-19

SR-0056-17

SN-0387-19

DQ-0214-17

DQ-0214-17

SU-0240-19

SP-0025-21

SG-0259-20

SJ-0222-20

160/21

190F0000853

SL-0285-21

14.05.2019

28.06.2019

09.06.2017

04.06.2019

11.09.2020

11.09.2020

07.06.2017

07.06.2017

27.11.2019

15.01.2021

03.12.2020

12.05.2020

26.02.2021

26.02.2021

05.03.2021

2024-05-14

2024-06-28

2022-06-09

2024-06-03

2021-09-11

2021-09-11

2022-06-07

2022-06-07

2024-11-27

2026-01-14

2025-12-03

2025-03-19

2026-02-26

2026-02-26

2026-03-05



20 Yellow Fever Vaccination
21 Marlins Test
22 Ship Security-Related Familiarization Security-Awareness Training
23 Basic Banksman and Slinger
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree
1 Bachelor
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

171

80 41

Serial Ne 835

93%

SI-0736-17

BBS849

University

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

Overall Size

38

17.04.2021

06.04.2021

29.04.2017

31.01.2020

Hair Color

Black

2031-04-17

2026-04-06

29.04.2022

31.01.2023

Graduation Date

09.07.2017

Eye Color

Brown



